The CommPass pager is now digital!  The redesigned CommPass pager makes a perfect entry-level guest
paging system.
CommPass Pager
LED Pager
Number Display Sticker
Version
OLD
Part#: PGCPD1

One unit.
• Holds up to 15 IQ pagers.
• Patented automatic pager renumbering system allows all IQ
pagers to be renumbered at the touch of a button.
• Backlit keypad and display for easy viewing.
• UHF Power - enough power to cover midsized properties.
• Duty alerts for quick reminders and communication.
• Menu-driven programming for ease of use.
IQAIO - All in One Transmitter
IQAIO – ALL IN ONE
TRANSMITTER
ServerCall ®  Paging System
21
LTKSC12 – KITCHEN
TRANSMITTER
LTKSC – KITCHEN
TRANSMITTER
• All page feature allows manager to send a message to entire staff
• Handles up to 24 servers & 4 managers (per panel) – max of 72
• Auto server recall for prompt customer service w/ manager notification
• 1x, 2x or 3x vibrations for flexibility
• Duty alerts for quick reminders & communication
• Numerous mounting options – Vesa 100 Compatible
• Kitchen tough design
• Cancel Panel ready within same transmitter unit
• Fully programmable at the store level
• Also available with 12 server positions
NEO ServerCall Transmitter
• Direct Press with 20 buttons
• Handles up to 20 pagers.
• Easy to read backlit LED display.
• UHF – Great for small locations
• Detachable dry erase board
ISTATION
One Device for Every Need
Did You Know?
1) 2)
IStation with Hospitality Display
• Basic Paging w/ALL Pagers
• Lite Table Management
• Four buttons under the
display
• Open, Bus, Clear, Estimate
– EST adds time to estimated
wait with each press;
removes with each sent
page
– Works with TableScout
IStation with Standard Display
• For ALL other applications
– Works with ALL Pagers
– Host Concepts, SmartCall
Messenger
– ES Buttons w/Receiver
– MultiCast Network Paging
– Over the Air Repeater